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CodC92100

Related Products

HYDROSOL-V FOLDED
HAND TOWEL 170X15

codC72115

COLOR
RAW MATERIAL
EMBOSSING
NUVBER OF PLY
HEIGHT (CM)

SHEET LENGTH
(€M)

PIECES PER
PACKAGE

PACKAGES PER
BOX

PALLET
PICKING LAYER

FOOD
CERTIFICATION

CERTIFICATIONS

WHITE

100% PURE CELLULCSE
LEONIDA

3

21,50

21,00
170

15
40



https://www.industrieceltex.com/Articoli/Prodotto/en-US/megamini-black-dispenser-for-folded-hand-towel-c92100/prQzkyMTAw0
https://www.industrieceltex.com/Articoli/Prodotto/en-US/megamini-white-dispenser-for-folded-hand-towel-c92120/prQzkyMTIw0
https://www.industrieceltex.com/Articoli/Prodotto/en-US/megamini-chrome-dispenser-for-interfolded-hand-towels-c93100/prQzkzMTAw0

MEGAMINI BLACK DISPENSER FOR FOLDED HAND TOWEL

¥

CodC92120
MEGAMINI WHITE DISPENSER FOR FOLDED HAND TOWEL

CodC93100
MEGAMINI CHROME DISPENSER FOR INTERFOLDED HAND TOWELS
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